
I Paramount Builders (20-21 )
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd
Reconciliation Statement
1-Apr-2020 to 30-Apr-2020

1Date Particulars Name Transaction lnstrument No. Dale Bank Debit Credit
Received From

Bala nce as per company books: 5,236.25
Amounts not reflected in bank:
Amounts not reflected in Books .

Balance as pel
Balance as Bank

?

,

|'



Account Activity
as oo Thu, Jun {, 20lST
Appli6bl.:lsT is levlsd on allil6ms of Esrvlce chargss levi€d by lho banklor s.l, lcss rsndorsd.

009763700002092

BEGUMPET, SECUNDRABAD

PARAI\4OUNT BUILDERS

8528242

INR

30to4no20

Both Oebit and Credil

5,236.25(Bal. Avail.lor Txn + Uncl. Funds)

01t0/,t2020

Ascending by Transaction Dale

6,375.25

BraBch

CustomerNams

Transaction Date From

SortOrde.
Operling Balanc€

CustomerlO

Jolnt Holder

Io
Bebit / C.edit

Closing Balanca

D€scription

O7lUl2O20 0433:02 o7tUlzO2O NET TXN : 4vosaRMdonljiq5t 2a7055

I\lODIPROPERTIES

0.00 - 10,000.00 16,375.25

07t04t2020 08:U:32

Ogtf/,tZOZO tc,Ot-11

1 3/04/2020 1 3:35:09

0710412020

oatut2020

13tUt202A

NETTXN:lVSaiKumar

Tax paymenr rITNS 28'l

1310!.12020 13,46:14

iotutzozo tz,zl,ot

Funds Trl -R P ROAD

-009763700003091

Funds Trf -R P ROAD

-009763700001633

000000199799

000000106421

0.00

0.00

3,000,000.00

o,s:s.zs

s,oos.zs

3,005,635_25

287170

13t04t2420

2otl4n0?O NET TXN: 1 V Sai Kumar

000000199800

422710

3.000,000.00

3ea.oo

5,635.25

5,236.25

0.00

0.00

R€rerence No. Oebit Amount C.edit Amount Running Eatance

3-840.00

900 00

o.oo

ty


